
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

777 
23 
14 
55 

2 
20 
68 
13 
22 
69 
29 
99 
15 

Name 

Pavia Sørensen 
Palle Møller Nielsen 
Oliver Svendsen #12 
Philip Børsting 
Michel Fares 
Daniel F G Chr 
Claus Sørensen 
Claus Sejr Nielsen 
Nikolaj Svendsen 
Torben Eskildsen 
Casper Eneberg Ungerskov 
Oliver Risager Nørmølle 
Nicolai Ellegaard 

Class 

Mini Motard Open 

Mini GP/DM NSF100 

Mini GP/DM NSF100 

Duke 200 

Duke 200 

Mini Rookie 

M ini GP/DM GP 80/125 

Duke 200 

Mini GP/DM NSF100 

Duke 200 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini GP 

Mini GP 

Best Tm 

1:11.100 
1:11.628 
1:11.955 
1:12.242 
1:12.323 
1:12.510 
1:12.859 
1:12.886 
1:13.248 
1:13.303 
1:14.355 
1:14.595 
1:15.158 

Diff 

0.528 
0.855 
1.142 
1.223 
1.410 
1.759 
1.786 
2.148 
2.203 
3.255 
3.495 
4.058 

Best Speed 

63,190 
62,724 
62,439 
62,191 
62,121 
61,961 
61,664 
61,641 
61,337 
61,291 
60,424 
60,229 
59,778 

In Lap 

10 
7 

12 
10 

7 
9 

13 
10 
13 

8 
3 

12 
6 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Denmark 
Danmark 
DK 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

Team Mokka! 
CSM Racing 

Team Mokka 
GZ Racing 
CSM Racing 
L-Team 

CSM-Racing 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 19-06-2016 11:11:14 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Thy Mini RR 
Sunday 

Blue - 1050-1110 

Qualifying started at 10:50:51 

Thy 1,248 km 

19-06-2016 10:50 


